RE 64609, edition: 2015-08, Bosch Rexroth AG
 ▶ Frame sizes 16, 22, 32
 ▶ Component series 2X
 ▶ Maximum operating pressure 420 bar
 ▶ Maximum flow 400 l/min
Feed valve
Features
 ▶ Screw-in cartridge valve

2/8 MHSV | Feed valve
Bosch Rexroth AG, RE 64609, edition: 2015-08
Ordering code (valve without coil) 1)
01 Mobile hydraulics MH
02 Feed valve S
03 Without leakage port V
04 Size 16 16
Size 22 22
Size 32 32
05 Screw-in cartridge valve K
06 Without pilot poppet B
07 Cracking pressure 0.5 bar 1
08 Component series 20 to 29 (20 to 29: Unchanged installation and connection dimensions) 2X
Seal material
09 NBR seals M
FKM seals V
(Other seals upon request) Attention! Compatibility of seals with hydraulic fluids used must be observed!
Mounting cavity
10 M 24 x 1 (size 16) FB
M 28 x 1 (size 22) FC
M 33 x 1 (size 32) FK
11 Further details in the plain text
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11
MH S V K B 1 — 2X / *
Type Material no. Mounting cavity
(see page 7)
Characteristic curves
(see page 5)
MHSV 16 KB1-2X/VFB R900936508 FB N1
MHSV 22 KB1-2X/MFC R900786222 FC N2
MHSV 22 KB1-2X/VFC R900936725 FC N2
MHSV 32 KB1-2X/VFK R900936726 FK N3
Valve types
  Notice:
For other valve types than those listed in the data
sheet, please consult us!